
 

2020 Retreats & Summer Sabbath 
updated/revised on 7/2/2020 

 
In light of protocols to stop the spread of the Covid virus, registrations for our Directed Retreats are very fluid! 

If you are interested in a specific directed retreat, please email amcgovern@mercybythesea.org. 
 

$250.00 non-refundable deposit will be required once we confirm your reservation. 

Final payment is due 30 days prior to arrival date. 

Please note the cancellation policy on the registration form sent by Guest Services. 
 

Retreats and Summer Sabbath begin with supper at 5:30 p.m. on first night of the retreat and  

ends with breakfast and a 10:00 a.m. check out on the last day of retreat. 

 

Directed Retreat  REGISTRATION CLOSED 

Sunday, June 28 – Saturday, July 4, 2020       $625.00 

Joannie Cassidy, SSJ  

Judy Fortune, RSM 

Ann Rodgers, CP 

 

Directed Retreat  REGISTRATION CLOSED 

Sunday, July 5 – Saturday July 11, 2020       $625.00   

Anne Kappler, RSM  

Lisa Irish – offering a stay-at-home directed retreat with spiritual direction using Zoom 

Honora Nicholson, RSM  

Mary Trainer, RSM 

Edward Quinnan, SJ 
 

Directed Retreat  REGISTRATION CLOSED 

Sunday, July 19 – Saturday July 25, 2020       $625.00   

Patricia Cook, RSM 

Maureen Christensen, RSM  

Margaret Galiardi, OP 

Fr. Terry Moran  

 

Directed Retreat  REGISTRATION CLOSED 

Sunday, July 26 – Saturday August 1, 2020       $625.00   

Mary Costello, RSM   

Cathy Murtha, DW  

Marge Milanese   

Jan Webb  

Sue Wieczynski, RSM  

mailto:amcgovern@mercybythesea.org


 

Summer Sabbath with Andrea Minelli and Carol Villaggio 

 

Week I: Sunday, August 2 – Saturday, August 8, 2020      $675.00 

Week II: Sunday, August 9 – Friday, August 14, 2020       waiting list only   $575.00 

            $1,250.00 both weeks 

 

Come to the water to renew your connection with life’s animating Spirit and recover your potential for joy and 

peace. Sabbath time can be as unplanned and open as you seek. Time to gather for reflection and prayer will be 

offered during the week, and spiritual direction is offered by request, not on a daily basis. 

 

Zen Spirit, Christian Spirit: An Interfaith Retreat - CANCELLED  

 

Directed Retreat Sunday, August 23 – Thursday, August 27     $400.00 

This 5-day directed retreat is designed for individuals not able to take the time for a 7-day directed retreat or 

who are new to the directed retreat experience. 
 

Joannie Cassidy, SSJ 

Laura Fitzpatrick-Nager  Fully booked 

 

Directed Retreat – Retreat is booked; waiting list being accepted. 

Sunday, August 30 – Sunday, September 6, 2020      $625.00  
 

Nan Bouche  

Margaret Galiardi, OP  

Kathleen McAlpin, RSM  

Connie Messitt, CSJ  

Brother Vincent Pelletier, FSC 

 

Directed Retreat  

Sunday, October 25 – Thursday, October 29, 2020      $400.00 

with Patricia Cook, RSM 

 

Directed Retreat 

Sunday, October 25 – Sunday, November 1, 2020       $625.00 

with Janet Weber, RSCJ Fully booked; call to be put on the waiting list 

 

Directed Retreat 

Sunday, December 6 – Sunday, December 13, 2020 Winter rate applies  $610.00 

 

Judy Fortune, RSM   Fully booked; call to be put on the waiting list 

Sue Lavoie 

Claire Rusowicz 


